THE SMARTER CHOICE.
216 0800 ASMUSS
PIPE CLIPS, SPACERS AND GASKETS
FOR PLASTIC PIPING SYSTEMS
METRIC PIPE CLIPS
Code Size (OD)
PP GF061H Pipe Clip
ISO/DIN 546
167061003 10mm
167061004 12mm
167061035 16mm
167061036 20mm
167061037 25mm
167061038 32mm
167061039 40mm
167061040 50mm
167061041 63mm
167061012 75mm
167061013 90mm
167061014 110mm
IMPERIAL PIPE CLIPS
Code Size (NB)
PP GF061H Pipe Clip
BS/ASTM GF546
167061086 15mm
167061087 20mm
167061088 25mm
167061089 32mm
167061090 40mm
167061091 50mm
167061112 65mm
167061013 90mm
167061114 100mm
SPACERS
Code Size (OD)
PP GF061 Spacer
Spacers are designed
to be used with the
+GF+ 061 pipe clip
167061155 16mm-⅜”
167061156 20mm - ½”
167061157 25mm - ¾”
167061158 32mm - 1”
167061159 40mm - 1¼”
167061160 50mm - 1½”
167061161 63mm - 2”
167061162 75mm - 2½”
167061163 90mm - 3”
167061164 110mm - 4”
COBRA CLIPS
Code Size (OD)
Cobra Pipe Clip FABSPCCC/15-3/8 15mm - ⅜”
FABSPCCC/20-1/2 20mm - ½”
FABSPCCC/25-3/4 25mm - ¾”
FABSPCCC/32-1 32mm - 1”
FABSPCCC/4011/4 40mm - 1¼”
FABSPCCC/5011/2 50mm - 1½”
FABSPCCC/63-2 63mm - 2”
FABSPCCC/7521/2 75mm - 2½”
FABSPCCC/90-3 90mm - 3”
METRIC DOUBLE BOLT CLIPS
Code Size (OD)
PP GF Pipe Clip
Double Bolt
FPCM/110 110mm
FPCM/125 125mm
FPCM/140 140mm
FPCM/160 160mm
FPCM/180 180mm
FPCM/200 200mm
FPCM/225 225mm
FPCM/250 250mm
FPCM/280 280mm
FPCM/315 315mm
FPCM/355 355mm
FPCM/400 400mm
IMPERIAL DOUBLE BOLT CLIPS
Code Size (OD)
PP GF Pipe Clip
Double Bolt
FPCI/080 3”
FPCI/100 4”
FPCI/150 6”
FPCI/200 8”
IMPERIAL SADDLE CLIPS
Code Size (OD)
ABS Pipe Clip
Saddle PP
FABSPCSA/015 15mm
FABSPCSA/020 20mm
FABSPCSA/025 25mm
FABSPCSA/032 32mm
FABSPCSA/040 40mm
FABSPCSA/050 50mm
FABSPCSA/080 80mm
FABSPCSA/100 100mm
217WWW.ASMUSS.CO.NZ
PTFE Coated EPDM
Gasket FF ANSI
GAP/015 15mm
GAP/020 20mm
GAP/025 25mm
GAP/032 32mm
GAP/040 40mm
GAP/050 50mm
GAP/065 65mm
GAP/080 80mm
GAP/100 100mm
GAP/150 150mm
GAP/200 200mm
PTFE Coated EPDM
Gasket FF ISO/DIN
GAPDIN/025 25mm
GAPDIN/050 50mm
GAPDIN/065 65mm
GAPDIN/080 80mm
PIPE CLIPS, SPACERS AND GASKETS
FOR PLASTIC PIPING SYSTEMS
INDUSTRIAL GASKETS
Code Size (OD)   Code Size (OD)
EPDM Full Faced
Gasket ANSI 150
FABSGFF150/015 15mm
FABSGFF150/020 20mm
FABSGFF150/025 25mm
FABSGFF150/032 32mm
FABSGFF150/040 40mm
FABSGFF150/050 50mm
FABSGFF150/065 65mm
FABSGFF150/080 80mm
FABSGFF150/100 100mm
FABSGFF150/150 150mm
FABSGFF150/200 200mm
EPDM Full Faced
Gasket EN1092 PN16
FABSGFF4504/040 40mm
FABSGFF4504/050 50mm
FABSGFF4504/065 65mm
FABSGFF4504/080 80mm
FABSGFF4504/100 100mm
EPDM Full Faced
Gasket Table E
FABSGFFTE/015 15mm
FABSGFFTE/020 20mm
FABSGFFTE/025 25mm
FABSGFFTE/032 32mm
FABSGFFTE/040 40mm
FABSGFFTE/050 50mm
FABSGFFTE/065 65mm
FABSGFFTE/080 80mm
FABSGFFTE/100 100mm
FABSGFFTE/125 125mm
FABSGFFTE/150 150mm
FABSGFFTE/200 200mm